Position

Team First Name

1 Jackson Day: Landry
2 Thomas Jeffe Delaney
3 Avery County Sydney
East Wilkes Lauren
Avery County Molly
Bishop McGt Emery
Cornerstone Ellie
Millennium C Morgan
Avery County Kendall
10 East Wilkes Hannah
11 Christ the Kir Allyson
12 NCSSM - Mol Claire
13 Christ the Kir Ella
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14 The North Ca Caroline

15 Gray Stone D Dara

15 Highland Sch Ariel

17 Elkin Makaela
18 EastWilkes Eva

18 Bishop McGL Aveanna
20 NCSSM - Mor Mady
20 Avery County Karlie

22 East Wilkes Emma
22 East Wilkes Halle
24 Cornerstone Delaney
24 Highland Sch Kyndal
26 Cornerstone Olivia
26 NCSSM - Mol Priana
28 Mitchell Charlee
29 Cherokee  Marlee
29 Christ the Kir Taylor
29 Mitchell Joci

32 Cherokee Jean

32 Gray Stone D Henley
32 Bishop McGL Ella

32 The North Ca Toni

36 Highland Sch Diksha
37 Highland Sch Madison
37 Bishop McGL Gracie
37 Avery County Erika

37 River MillAci Jaela

37 Highland Sch Rylan
37 Alleghany Lydia

43 South Stokes Makayla
43 North Stokes Lacy

43 River MillAce Emma
46 Alleghany Brittany
46 Eno River Acé Sophie
46 Thomas Jeffe Shelby
46 Cornerstone Leah

50 NCSSM - Mol Emery

50 Christ the Kir Becca
50 EnoRiver Aci Emma
50 Thomas Jeffe Sophie
54 Alleghany  Cora
54 ChathamCe Payten
56 Thomas Jeffe Mia

56 EnoRiver Ac: Ayla
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56 South Stokes Annabelle

59 South Stokes Malyn
60 Starmount Baylee
60 Cherokee Jayla
62 South Stokes Bethany

62 The North Ca Caroline
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62 South Stokes Ivy

65 South Stanly Lia

66 Cornerstone Miriam
66 Thomas Jeffe Ella

68 South Davids Taylor
69 The North Ca Lyndsey
69 Chatham Ce Morgan
71 Bishop McGL Ellie

Last Name
Hamm
Kinter
Kulhan
Macemore
Forbes
Grunwald
Kemp
Shipley
Kulhan
Mathis
Stockinger
Gamache
Pawluk
Linville
Lash
Pagan
McGee
Scott
Woelfel
Schoenfisch
Calhoun
Carter
Byrd
Hollern
Hardiman
Croatt
Patel
Sparks
Hicks
Riddle
McKinney
Layno
Todd
Hedrick
Thompson
Sharma
Borromeo
Hersome
Ralston
Lambert
Harris
Bowles
Boles
White
Wilson
Kennedy
Purcell
Upton
Britt
Miller
Shute
Puett

Bell
Collins
Suits
Duncan
Hill
Whitten
Washburn
Fann
Pheasant
Fie

Green
Scott
Carpenter
Timmerman
Duncan
Manus
Berrier
Peele
Anderson

Grade Out

SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR

SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SR

38
35
39
37
40
41
39
40
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73
77
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108
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116
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117
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Team
1 Avery County
2 East Wilkes

3 Bishop McGuinness Catholic
3 Christ the King Catholic
5 Cornerstone Charter Academy

6 NCSSM - Morganton

7 Thomas Jefferson Classical Academy
8 Highland School of Technology
9 The North Carolina Leadership Academy

10 Cherokee

11 Alleghany

12 Eno River Academy
13 South Stokes
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243
260
280
280
282
286
292
296
309
317
321
325
327



